Polymer
Leaf
Disc Filter
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O

center tube evenly.
(It is not recommended for micron rating at 10 μm and below)
Hard hub
Semi-hard hub
Soft hub
HubSupport Frame
6 www.boedon.com
POLYMER LEAF DISC FILTER
Specification
Material: sintered wire mesh, sintered metal fiber felt.
Maximum continuous: up to 400 °C
Filter rating: 0.5–200 μm
Minimum differential pressure: 300 bar at 350 °C
Porosity: 70%–85%
Model O.D. (inch) O.D. (mm) I.D. (mm) Thickness (mm) Filter Area (m2)
BD-PD-6-38.2 6 152.4 38.2 6.5 0.032
BD-PD-7-38.2 7 177.8 38.2 6.5 0.048
BD-PD-7-47.6 7 177.8 47.6 6.5 0.046
BD-PD-7-63.5 7 177.8 63.5 6.5 0.044
BD-PD-7-85 7 177.8 85 6.5 0.038
BD-PD-10-47.6 10 254 47.6 7.2 0.082
BD-PD-10-85 10 254 85 6.5 0.08
BD-PD-12-63.5 12 304.8 63.5 6.5 0.13
BD-PD-12-85 12 304.8 85 6.5 0.12
BD-PD-12-85 12 304.8 85 7 0.12
BD-PD-12-85 12 304.8 85 7.5 0.12
Popular Specification of Polymer Leaf Disc Filters
BD      PD      6      38.2